Services of Roads Package No.- RRSMP/24-25/Paliganj /05, Tender ID- 142017 & Bid Id- 620104

(hereinafter called "The works & Services") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the

Contractor for the execution of such works and Services and the remedying of any defects

therein, at a contract price of Rs. 255041720.00 (Rupees Twenty Five Crore Fifty Lakh Forty One

Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only) ( Construction Cost Rs. 225232134.00 and Maintenance

Cost Rs. 29809586.00 Only.  The Commencement of work is 20-09-2025 and
25-09-2026

completion of date up to

Hitenglea kemo
Ch
06110/25

ACnary
Executive Engineer

Rural Work Departmen
t

Work Division,